
Date Day Topic Session
2025-04-14 Monday Cell Structure 1

Microscopes 1
Biological Molecules – Carbohydrates 1
Biological Molecules – Lipids 1

2025-04-15 Tuesday Cell Structure 2
Microscopes 2
Biological Molecules – Carbohydrates 2
Biological Molecules – Lipids 2

2025-04-16 Wednesday Biological Molecules – Proteins 1
Biological Molecules – Water 1
Biological Molecules – PAGs 1
Nucleotides and Nucleic Acids 1

2025-04-17 Thursday Cell Structure 3
Microscopes 3
Biological Molecules – Carbohydrates 3
Biological Molecules – Lipids 3

2025-04-18 Friday Biological Molecules – Proteins 2
Biological Molecules – Water 2
Biological Molecules – PAGs 2
Nucleotides and Nucleic Acids 2

2025-04-19 Saturday Enzymes 1
Biological Membranes 1

2025-04-20 Sunday Biological Molecules – Proteins 3
Biological Molecules – Water 3

2025-04-21 Monday Biological Molecules – PAGs 3
Nucleotides and Nucleic Acids 3
Enzymes 2
Biological Membranes 2

2025-04-22 Tuesday Cell Division and Specialisation 1



Exchange Surfaces 1
Transport in Animals 1
Transport in Plants 1

2025-04-23 Wednesday Enzymes 3
Biological Membranes 3
Cell Division and Specialisation 2
Exchange Surfaces 2

2025-04-24 Thursday Transport in Animals 2
Transport in Plants 2
Communicable Diseases, Disease Prevention and the Immune System 1
Biodiversity 1

2025-04-25 Friday Cell Division and Specialisation 3
Exchange Surfaces 3
Communicable Diseases, Disease Prevention and the Immune System 2
Biodiversity 2

2025-04-26 Saturday Transport in Animals 3
Transport in Plants 3

2025-04-27 Sunday Communicable Diseases, Disease Prevention and the Immune System 3
Biodiversity 3

2025-04-28 Monday Classification and Evolution 1
2025-04-29 Tuesday Classification and Evolution 2
2025-05-01 Thursday Classification and Evolution 3


